INVOICES PAID - March Meeting
Marketing & Promotions

Tara Mclellan (creative)

Village Media (digital advertising-February)

J Card Marketing (yearly listing - BIA) (PCard)

J Card Marketing (yearly listing - Market) (PCard)
Miconex (Gift Card prizing - Collingwood Blues) (PCard)
Astral Media (Billboard rental)

Beautification
InStorage (Santa Sleigh-Piano storage) (PCard)

Communications
Visual FX (AGM signage)

Maintenance

Town of Collingwood (staff parking permit)(PCard)

Home Depot (supplies) (PCard)

Canadian Tire (supplies) (PCard)

Service Ontario (Driver Abstract - B Nicholson-S Winlo) (PCard)
Signworks (CWOOQOD sign clean up)

Administration
Comwave (office phone) (PCard)

OBIAA (Awards Submissions) (PCard)
OBIAA (Membership Fees) (PCard)

Staples (office supplies) (PCard)
Crowne Plaza Kitchener (FEO conference Meals) (PCard)
Crowne Plaza Kitchener (FEO conference Acccomodation) (PCard)

Dollar Villa (office supplies) (PCard)
Loblaws (office supplies) (PCard)
Sutton Insurance

Employee Benefits
Sun Life (Monthly health benefit) (PCard)

TOTAL

P PP P PP

& P P P P

P N P N P P PhP P

36.73
904.00
508.50

508.50
600.00
1,120.96

1,089.30

79.10

113.00
150.11
89.24
24.00
84.75

46.10

113.00
1,320.15

56.49
23.05
666.33

9.00
48.77
1,080.00

437.22

9,108.30



