INVOICES PAID - March Meeting

Marketing & Promotions
Tara Mclellan (creative)

marketing & Promotions	
Tara Mclellan (creative)	\$ 36.73
Village Media (digital advertising-February)	\$ 904.00
J Card Marketing (yearly listing - BIA) (PCard)	\$ 508.50
J Card Marketing (yearly listing - Market) (PCard)	\$ 508.50
Miconex (Gift Card prizing - Collingwood Blues) (PCard)	\$ 600.00
Astral Media (Billboard rental)	\$ 1,120.96
Beautification	
InStorage (Santa Sleigh-Piano storage) (PCard)	\$ 1,089.30
Communications	
Visual FX (AGM signage)	\$ 79.10
Maintenance	
Town of Collingwood (staff parking permit)(PCard)	\$ 113.00
Home Depot (supplies) (PCard)	\$ 150.11
Canadian Tire (supplies) (PCard)	\$ 89.24
Service Ontario (Driver Abstract - B Nicholson-S Winlo) (PCard)	\$ 24.00
Signworks (CWOOD sign clean up)	\$ 84.75
Administration	
Comwave (office phone) (PCard)	\$ 46.10
OBIAA (Awards Submissions) (PCard)	\$ 113.00
OBIAA (Membership Fees) (PCard)	\$ 1,320.15
Staples (office supplies) (PCard)	\$ 56.49
Crowne Plaza Kitchener (FEO conference Meals) (PCard)	\$ 23.05
Crowne Plaza Kitchener (FEO conference Acccomodation) (PCard)	\$ 666.33
Dollar Villa (office supplies) (PCard)	\$ 9.00
Loblaws (office supplies) (PCard)	\$ 48.77
Sutton Insurance	\$ 1,080.00
Employee Benefits	
Sun Life (Monthly health benefit) (PCard)	\$ 437.22
TOTAL	\$ 9,108.30